1°A

Miércoles

Jueves Viernes

ING-1NBi

Trini

8:15 (Biblioteca)
9:10 B&G-1B
M3 Jesiis

(UMultiples)

MAT
Isabel
(Biblioteca)

10:05
11:00

11:30
12:25

ING-1NBi
Trini
12:25 ml I;"a‘gl E,"US (Biblioteca)
13:20 e 5 raco B&G-1Bi
(Biblioteca) (Biblioteca) (Biblioteca) M Jesiis
(UMultiples)
TUT-NBU
Isabel
MUS (Biblioteca) MAT
Paco Conchi Isabel
(Biblioteca) B&G-1Bi (Biblioteca)
M? Jestlis
(UMultiples)




